Position

Human Resources Director

Benefits Coordinator

HR Generalist

HR Generalist

HR Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$89,474

$69,522

$56,131

$56,110

$37,288

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$10,856
$3,926
$10,442

$21,923

$8,126



