Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Director		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Human Resources	\$89,474	\$10,856
Benefits Coordinator		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Human Resources	\$69,522	\$3,926
HR Generalist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Human Resources	\$56,131	\$10,442
HR Generalist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Human Resources	\$56,110	\$21,923
HR Assistant		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Human Resources	\$37,288	\$8,126